
NHBG Ice Cream RFP Districts

District Name
 Director Full Name Address Phone Email Schools Selling Ice Cream

Allenstown School District Tasha Ball, Director 30 S. Main Street

Allenstown, NH 03275

(603) 485-
9574

tball@sau53.org 0

Alton School District Sam Cowan, Director 41 School Street

Alton, NH 03809

(603) 875-
9388

scowan@sau72.org 1

Amherst, Mont Vernon, and Souhegan
Cooperative School Districts

Krystal Gendreau,
Director

P.O. Box 849, 1 School
St.

Amherst, NH 03031

(603) 673-
2690 x114

kgendreau@sau39.org 1

Barnstead School District shawna smith,
Director

Maple Street

Barnstead, New
Hampshire 03225

(603) 455-
9810

ssmith@mybes.org 1

Bartlett School District Shannon Nartowicz,
Director

PO Box 396, 1313 US
Rte. 302

Bartlett, NH 03812

(603) 374-
2331

snartowicz@jbartlett.k12.nh.us 1

Berlin Public Schools SAU3 Charlene Richard,
Director

183 Hillside Avenue

Berlin, NH 03570

(603) 752-
4122 x1510

crichard@sau3.org 1

Bow School District Tyfany Carbone,
Director

55 falcon way, SAU 67

Bow, NH 03304

(603) 228-
2210 x316

tcarbone@bownet.org 4

Candia School District Andrea Donovan,
Director

12 Deerfield Road

Candia, NH 03034

(603) 483-
2251

adonovan@sau15.net 1

Chester School District Leanne Sullivan,
Director

22 Murphy Drive

Chester, NH 03036

(603) 887-
3621

sullivanl@chesteracademy.org 1

Chichester School District Ravonne Eccleston,
Director

219 Main Street

Chichester, NH 03258

(603) 798-
5651

reccleston@sau53.org 1

Concord School District Donna Reynolds,
Director

38 Liberty Street

Concord, NH 03301

(603) 225-
0823

dreynolds@sau8.org 7

Derry Cooperative School District Kristina Lubelczyk,
Director

18 South Main Street

Derry, NH 03038

(603) 432-
1231

klubelczyk@sau10.org 7

tel:6034859574
mailto:tball@sau53.org
tel:6038759388
mailto:scowan@sau72.org
tel:6036732690
mailto:kgendreau@sau39.org
tel:6034559810
mailto:ssmith@mybes.org
tel:6033742331
mailto:snartowicz@jbartlett.k12.nh.us
tel:6037524122
mailto:crichard@sau3.org
tel:6032282210
mailto:tcarbone@bownet.org
tel:6034832251
mailto:adonovan@sau15.net
tel:6038873621
mailto:sullivanl@chesteracademy.org
tel:6037985651
mailto:reccleston@sau53.org
tel:6032250823
mailto:dreynolds@sau8.org
tel:6034321231
mailto:klubelczyk@sau10.org


District Name
 Director Full Name Address Phone Email Schools Selling Ice Cream

Epping School District Moss Crutchfield,
Director

213 Main Street

Epping, NH 03042

(603) 679-
5472 x6

moss.crutchfield@eppingsd.org 2

Epsom School District Rita Kiley, Director 282 Black Hall Road

Epsom, NH 03234

(603) 736-
9331

rkiley@sau53.org 2

Franklin School District Brenda Petelle,
Director

200 Sanborn Street

Franklin, NH 03235

(603) 934-
7442

bpetelle@gm.sau18.org 1

Gilford School District Jonathan Dupuis,
Director

88 Alvah Wilson Road

Gilford, NH 03249

(603) 524-
7146 x442

jdupuis@sau73.org 2

Goffstown School District Megan Bizzarro,
Director

27 Wallace Road

Goffstown, NH 03045

(603) 660-
5311

megan.bizzarro@sau19.org 4

Gov. Wentworth Regional School
District

Karen Michalski,
Director

396 S. Main Street

Wolfeboro, NH 03894

(603) 569-
2433

kmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us 2

Hampton Falls School District Beth Simon, Director 8 Exeter Road

Hampton Falls, NH
03862

(603) 926-
2539 x115

bsimon@sau21.org 1

Hampton School District Mary Borg, Director 4 Marston Way

Hampton, NH 03842

(603) 926-
9826

mborg@sau90.org 3

Hillsboro-Deering School District Michele Dupont,
Director

6 Hillcat Drive

Hillsboro, NH 03244

(603) 464-
1160

mdupont@hdsd.org 0

Hollis-Brookline School District Amy Cassidy,
Director

25 Main Street

Hollis, NH 03049

(603) 324-
5997 x3061

amy.cassidy@sau41.org 6

Hooksett School District Cindy Nusbaum,
Director

89 Whitehall Road

Hooksett, NH 03106

(603) 518-
5047 x5023

cnusbaum@sau15.net 0

Hopkinton School District Tracy Barker, Director 204 Maple Street

Contoocook, NH
03229

(603) 746-
4167

tbarker@hopkintonschools.org 2

Hudson School District Abigail Kaplan,
Director

20 Library Street

Hudson, NH 03051

(603) 886-
1246

akaplan@sau81.org 6
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John Stark Regional High School Morgan Trahan,
Director

618 North John Stark
Highway

Weare, NH 03281

(603) 529-
5305

morgan.trahan@sau24.org 1

Laconia School District Timothy Goossens,
Director

39 Harvard Street

Laconia, NH 03246

(603) 524-
3543

tgoossens@laconiaschools.org 1

Litchfield School District Lauren Crowley,
Director

1 Highlander Court

Litchfield, NH 03052

(603) 546-
0300

lcrowley@litchfieldsd.org 0

Londonderry School District Amanda Venezia,
Director

295 Mammoth Road

Londonderry, NH
03053

(603) 432-
6941 x2234

avenezia@londonderry.org 5

Merrimack School District Dave Dziki, Director 36 McElwain Street

Merrimack, NH 03054

(603) 424-
6226

david.dziki@sau26.org 4

Merrimack Valley School District Chris Michael,
Director

106 Village St.
Penacook, NH 03303

(603) 753-
1420

cmichael@mvsdpride.org 2

Milford School District Maryanne Gallagher,
Director

100 West Street

Milford, NH 03055

(603) 673-
4201 x5

maryanne.gallagher@milfordk12.org 4

Monadnock School District Thomas Walsh,
Director

580 Old Homestead
Highway

PO Box 10451

Swanzey, NH 03446

(603) 903-
6818

twalsh@mrsd.org 1

Nashua School District Dahlia Daigle,
Director

36 Riveside St

Nashua, NH 03062

(603) 966-
1303

daigled@nashua.edu 18

New Boston School District Megan Bizzarro,
Director

15 Central School
Road

New Boston, NH
03070

(603) 660-
5311

megan.bizzarro@sau19.org 1

Newmarket School District Linda Hopey,
Director

186A Main Street

Newmarket, NH
03857

(603) 292-
7934

hopeyl@newmarket.k12.nh.us 0

tel:6035295305
mailto:morgan.trahan@sau24.org
tel:6035243543
mailto:tgoossens@laconiaschools.org
tel:6035460300
mailto:lcrowley@litchfieldsd.org
tel:6034326941
mailto:avenezia@londonderry.org
tel:6034246226
mailto:david.dziki@sau26.org
tel:6037531420
mailto:cmichael@mvsdpride.org
tel:6036734201
mailto:maryanne.gallagher@milfordk12.org
tel:6039036818
mailto:twalsh@mrsd.org
tel:6039661303
mailto:daigled@nashua.edu
tel:6036605311
mailto:megan.bizzarro@sau19.org
tel:6032927934
mailto:hopeyl@newmarket.k12.nh.us


District Name
 Director Full Name Address Phone Email Schools Selling Ice Cream

North Hampton School District Paula Field, Director 201 Atlantic Avenue

North Hampton, NH
03862

(603) 964-
5501 x219

pfield@sau21.org 1

Pelham School District Taryn Temmallo,
Director

61 Marsh Road

Pelham, NH 03076

(603) 635-
7384

ttemmallo@pelhamsd.org 2

Pembroke School District Denise Nedeau,
Director

209 Academy Road

Pembroke, NH 03275

(603) 485-
3042

dnedeau@sau53.org 0

Pinkerton Academy Susan Gerges,
Director

19 North Main Street

Derry, NH 03038

(603) 437-
5200 x1161

sgerges@pinkertonacademy.org 3

Portsmouth School District Deb Riso, Director 1 Junkins Ave

Portsmouth, New
Hampshire 03801

(603) 436-
0443

driso@sau52.org 5

Raymond School District Judy DiNatale,
Director

45 Harriman Hill Road

Raymond, NH 03077

(603) 895-
6616 x2345

j.dinatale@sau33.com 3

Salem School District Elizabeth Bistany,
Director

44 Geremonty Drive

Salem, NH 03079

(603) 893-
7077

elizabeth.bistany@sau57.org 2

Shaker Regional School District Nancy Cate, Director 255 Seavey Road

Belmont, NH 03220

(603) 267-
6525 x1352

ncate@sau80.org 0

Wilton Lyndeboro Coop. School District Eric Mercier, Director 57 School Road

Wilton, NH 03086

(603) 732-
9344

e.mercier@sau63.org 0

Windham School District Rhonda Peckham,
Director

64 London Bridge
Road

Windham, NH 03087

(603) 845-
1558 x5820

rpeckham@windhamsd.org 0

Winnisquam Regional School District Rob Cohen, Director 433 West Main Street

Tilton, NH 03269

(603) 286-
7739

rcohen@wrsdsau59.org 5
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